TrailTrophy Harz
St.Andreasberg & Braunlage / 18.06.2016-19.06.2016

Detailed evaluation

Hartmann, Fabian Total time: 28:54.6
Club: the trailtech trailbusters
Number: 360
Course: 10.00 km
Pro Class Rank in course: 13 (of 39)
Best time in course: 25:58.8
Category: Rank in category: 13(of 36)
Men Best time in the category: 25:58.8
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 2:46.0 11 0:19.4 11 0:19.4 2:46.0 11 0:19.4 11 0:19.4
Stage 2 3:04.5 9 0:13.8 9 0:13.8 5:50.5 9 0:30.2 9 0:30.2

Stage 3 2:11.6 11 0:11.3 11 0:11.3 8:02.2 9 0:41.6 9 0:41.6
Stage 4 2:04.1 21 0:28.6 21 0:28.6 10:06.3 13 1:07.5 13 1:07.5
Stage 5 3:13.8 14 0:19.7 14 0:19.7 13:20.2 13 1:27.2 13 1:27.2
Stage 6 4:07.0 14 0:34.9 14 0:34.9 17:27.2 12 1:50.7 12 1:50.7
Stage 7 1:08.4 2 0:07.3 2 0:07.3 18:35.6 11 1:50.3 11 1:50.3
Stage 8 7:10.1 12 1:13.6 12 1:13.6 25:45.7 12 2:35.7 12 2:35.7
Stage 9 3:08.6 12 0:19.8 12 0:19.8 28:54.4 12 2:55.5 12 2:55.5

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




